2009 7750 (European) Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Crankshaft

E1321

0

92150
—13251

e
92139/A/B =
Q 92028C/D/E
% 9201 s—é 92028/A/B /ra
'

92028C/D/E
92028/A/B
‘ ‘

(CTe

92139/A/B

92028C/D/E

)
Qvﬂ 92028/A/B

92028C/D/E

@5@ 92028/A/B

92028/A/B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 2750 (European)

PARTS LIST
Crankshaft

ITEM NAME

CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,II (Ref # 13251)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
BUSHING,CRANK,BLUE (Ref # 92028)
BUSHING,CRANK,BLACK (Ref # 92028A)
BUSHING,CRANK,BROWN (Ref # 92028B)
BUSHING,CRANK,BLUE (Ref # 92028C)
BUSHING,CRANK,BLACK (Ref # 92028D)
BUSHING,CRANK,BROWN (Ref # 92028E)
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,BLUE (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,BLACK (Ref # 92139A)
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,BROWN (Ref # 92139B)
BOLT,CONNECTING ROD,8MM (Ref # 92150)

PART NUMBER
13031-0088
13251-1145-1
92015-131
92028-1827
92028-1828
92028-1829
92028-1866
92028-1867
92028-1868
92139-1108
92139-1109
92139-1110
92150-1216

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
4
8
6
AR
AR
4
AR
AR
8
AR
AR
8

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



