

2009 Z750 (European)

PARTS LIST

Crankshaft

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)	13031-0088	1
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,II (Ref # 13251)	13251-1145-II	4
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1311	8
BUSHING,CRANK,BLUE (Ref # 92028)	92028-1827	6
BUSHING,CRANK,BLACK (Ref # 92028A)	92028-1828	AR
BUSHING,CRANK,BROWN (Ref # 92028B)	92028-1829	AR
BUSHING,CRANK,BLUE (Ref # 92028C)	92028-1866	4
BUSHING,CRANK,BLACK (Ref # 92028D)	92028-1867	AR
BUSHING,CRANK,BROWN (Ref # 92028E)	92028-1868	AR
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,BLUE (Ref # 92139)	92139-1108	8
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,BLACK (Ref # 92139A)	92139-1109	AR
BUSHING,CONNECTING ROD,BROWN (Ref # 92139B)	92139-1110	AR
BOLT,CONNECTING ROD,8MM (Ref # 92150)	92150-1216	8